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SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

 ! ! ! , , .

 ! ! ! , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) ..................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
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A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
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   President

State: District:
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300 1st St SE

205 Pennsylvania Ave SE

6680 Carmel Dr.

85.00

208.50

501.37

Charlie Dent for Congress

Transaction ID : B0B8FB1D4D238406A96F

DC

DC

PA

20003-1801

18062-8764

20003-1164

Transaction ID : B930424451C3847EE955

Transaction ID : B036F2B144DB3466C879

04

04

Fundraising Meals

04

Online Credit Card Fee

Office Cleaning

2015

794.87

Cox Building Services

2016

Aristotle International Inc.

2015

Capitol Hill Club

62

2016

2016

2015

Image# 201511109003300567

19

94

19

19

Washington

Macungie

Washington


